Measure 2.3: Number and percentage of students who are completing grade-to-grade
transitions on time.

Grade-to-Grade Transitions: Number and percentage of students who are completing transitions on time
(students in Grade 8-11)

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

All Resident Students

Indigenous Students
Students with Diverse Abilities

All Resident Students
Indigenous Students

Students with Diverse Abilities
All Resident Students
Indigenous Students

Students with Diverse Abilities
All Resident Students
Indigenous Students

Students with Diverse Abilities

1216

296

174

1568

364

153

1473

365

150

1412

347

141

1176

289

169

1501

381

162

1570

393

159

1501

368

158

97%

98%

97%

96%

96%

94%

94%

93%

94%

94%

94%

89%

95%

91%

93%

96.4

91.7

95.3

96.3

92

94.5

95.9

91.3

94.3



