**Measure 2.3:** Number and percentage of students who are completing grade-to-grade transitions on time.

**Grade-to-Grade Transitions:** Number and percentage of students who are completing transitions on time (students in Grade 8-11)

Grade-to-Grade Transitions		Enrollment	Success Count	% Rate	Provincial %
2021-2022	All Resident Students	1216	1176	97%	95%
	Indigenous Students	296	289	98%	91%
	Students with Diverse Abilities	174	169	97%	93%
2020-2021	All Resident Students	1568	1501	96%	96.4
	Indigenous Students	364	381	96%	91.7
	Students with Diverse Abilities	153	162	94%	95.3
2019-2020	All Resident Students	1473	1570	94%	96.3
	Indigenous Students	365	393	93%	92
	Students with Diverse Abilities	150	159	94%	94.5
2018-2019	All Resident Students	1412	1501	94%	95.9
	Indigenous Students	347	368	94%	91.3
	Students with Diverse Abilities	141	158	89%	94.3